
Landscape, Space, Place 

Interdisciplinary Reading Group 

2013-2014 
 

Date/Time/Location Session Leader/Topic/Discipline 

Wednesday 30th October, 3-4pm, Trent C5a Dr. Neal Alexander, ‘Geographies of 

Everyday Life’ (English) 

Wednesday 27th November, 3-4pm, Trent A35 Dr. Rebekah Scott, ‘Beckett’s Diminishing 

Spaces’ (English) 

Thursday 12th December, 3-4pm, Trent A35 Philip Jones, ‘Between Harbours: 

Representations of Britain's Coastline’ 

(English) 

Wednesday 29th January, 3-4pm, Trent A35 Dr. Isla Forsyth, ‘Ruination and 

Abandonment’ (Geography) 

Wednesday 26th February, 3-4pm, Trent A35 Panagiota Markoulaki, ‘Sacred Landscapes: 

Between Wet and Dry in North-Western 

Europe’ (Archaeology) 

Wednesday 26th March, 3-4pm, Trent A35 Julia Feuer, ‘Deep Mapping the Erosion of 

Arctic Nature’ (Geography) 

Wednesday 30th April, 3-4pm, Trent A35 Xiaofan Xu, ‘The Garden as Literary Space’ 

(English) 

Wednesday 28th May, 3-4pm, Trent A35 Dr. Nicole Porter, ‘Can Design Aesthetics 

Promote Sustainability? Landscape, 

Ecology, Beauty’ (Architecture) 

Wednesday 25th June, 3-4pm, Trent A35 Flo Todd Fordham, ‘Kilimanjaro and the 

Geopolitics of the Vertical’ (Geography) 

Wednesday 30th July, 3-4pm, Trent A35 

 

Alex Dougherty, ‘Remembering the  

Macrocosm: the Space of the Globe 

Theatre’ (Architecture) 

 

If you are interested in joining the reading group or being added to the mailing list, please 

contact Emma Zimmerman: emma.zimmerman@nottingham.ac.uk 
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